
Time Total
Tue. Apr. 16 ^ THE DAIRY INC., LEMOORE, CA ( 3 appraisers) 5:30 AM 700

^ ADAMS FAMILY DAIRY, SELMA, CA 9:30 AM 5

^ VANDER EYK CASEY, CHLOE & CHASE, TIPTON, CA 11:00 AM 3

^ PARREIRA FARMS, PIXLEY, CA ( 3 appraisers) 2:00 PM 175

Wed. Apr. 17 ^ FOUR J JERSEYS, PIXLEY, CA ( 6 appraisers) 7:00 AM 2000

Thu. Apr. 18 ^ JER-Z-BOYZ RANCH, PIXLEY, CA ( 6 appraisers) 7:00 AM 4000

Fri. Apr. 19 ^ SBS AG DAIRY, TULARE, CA ( 4 appraisers) 6:00 AM 1800

Sat. Apr. 20 ^ AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP, HILMAR, CA ( 6 appraisers) 6:03 AM 2000

Sun. Apr. 21 OFF

Mon. Apr. 22 ^ VIERRA DAIRY FARMS, HILMAR, CA ( 4 appraisers) 6:30 AM 2000

Tue. Apr. 23 ^ C & S LIVESTOCK & SUNWEST, HILMAR, CA ( 5 appraisers) 6:30 AM 1300

Wed. Apr. 24 FIELD WORK

Thu. Apr. 25 ^ WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS INC, HILMAR, CA ( 4 appraisers) 6:00 AM 2200

(#1479)  CALIFORNIA - PART VIII

Type Traits Appraisal Schedule

Appraiser - Ellie Wantland (Cell: 614-266-9921 or email: ewantland@usjersey.com)

April 2024

Date Name

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


